B 10 (Official Form 10) (12/08)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Northern District of Texas (Dallas Division)

PROOF OF CLAIM

Name of Debtor:

Erickson Construction LLC

Case Number:

09-3701

NOTE: This form should not be used to make a claim for an adminisirative expense arising after the commencement of the case. A request for pavment of an

administrative expense mav be filed pursuant to 11 U.S.C. ¥ 503.

Name of Creditoy (the person or other entity to whom the debtor owes money or property):

untingdon Mechanical Contractdrs. Inc.

7 Check this box to indicate that this
claim amends a previously filed

Name and address whee notices should be sent:

(AT EMIRENENII 20835749008515
HUNTINGDON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC
2520 WYANDOTTE RD

WILLOW GROVE, PA 19090

claim,

Court Claim Number:
(If known)

Filed on:

Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above):

Telephone number: 3¢ 5-459. 2121

7 Check this box if you are aware that
anyone else has filed a proof of claim
relating to your claim. Attach copy of
statement giving particulars.

13 Check this box if you are the debtor
or trustee in this case.

]15) 0%1.90

1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed:

$

I all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below: however, if all of your claim is unsecured, do not complete
item 4.

Ifall or part of your claim is entitled to priority, complete item 5.

M Check this box if claim includes interest or other charges in addition to the principal amount of claim. Attach itemized
statement of interest or charges.

. Amount of Claim Entitled to
Priority under 11 U.S.C. §507(a). If
any portion of your claim falls in
one of the following categories,
check the box and state the
amount.

Specify the priority of the claim.

[ Domestic support obligations under

2. Basis for Claim: _Service$S pel Formed +
(See instruction #2 on reverse side.)

gosdsupplied

11 U.S.C. §507(a)(1 XA) or (a)(1)(B).

3. Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor:

3a. Debtor may have scheduled account as:
(See instruction #3a on reverse side.)

4, Secured Claim (See instruction #4 on reverse side.)
Checek the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a lien on property or a right of setoff and provide the requested
information.

Nature of property or right of setoff: T Real Estate

Describe:

I Motor Vehicle 3 Other

RECEIVED

Value of Property:$ Annual Interest Rate %

Amount of arrearage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured CQEQ 3 0 2[][]9

BMC GROUP

v

ifany: $ Basis for perfection:

Amount of Secured Claim: $ Amount Unsecured: $

6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.

7. Documents: Attach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase
orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages. and security agreements.
You may also attach a summary. Attach redacted copies of documents providing evidence of perfection of

a sccurity interest. ' You may also attach a summary. (See instruction 7 and definition of “redacted ” on reverse side.)

DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER
SCANNING.

If the documents are not available. please explain:

7 Wages. salaries. or commissions (up
to $10,950*) earned within 180 days
before filing of the bankruptcy
petition or cessation of the debtor’s
business. whichever is carlier — 11
U.S.C. §507 (a)(4).

7 Contributions to an employee benefit
plan — 11 U.S.C. §507 (a)(5).

I Up to $2.425* of deposits toward
purchase, lease, or rental of property
or services for personal, family. or
household use - 11 U.S.C. §507
@)(7).

I Taxes or penalties owed to
governmental units — 11 U.S.C. §507
(@)(®).

i1 Other - Specify applicable paragraph
of 11 U.S.C. §507 (a)(__).

Amount entitled to priority:
$

*Amounts are subject to adjustment on
4/1/10 and everv 3 vears thereafter with
respect to cases comnienced on or afier
the date of adjustment.

Date: ’1)2)‘09

other person a
address ap of power of attorney, if any.

=1 CFO

Signature: The person filing this claim must sign it. Sign and print name and title, if any, of the creditor or
rzedTo~(ile this claim and state address and telephone number if different from the notice

| FOR COURT USE ONLY

Erickson Ret. Comm. LLC

00203

“Penalty for pré&sestiadfirauditlent claim: Fine of up to $500.000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years, or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and 3571.




Uro - 1 fizjoe

B 10 (Official Form 10) (12/08)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Northern District of Texas (Dallas Division)

PROOF OF CLAIM

Name of Debtor:

ErickKson Contruetion LLC

Case Number:

09-374dil,

NOTE: This form should not be used 10 make a claim Jor an administrative expense arising after the commencement of
administrarive expense may be filed pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 503.

the case. A request for pavment of an

Name of Creditor (the person or other entity to whom the debror owes money or property):
Huntrnadon Mechanical Contrardnrs | nc.
Name and address where notices should be sent:

HUNTINGDON MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.
2520 WYANDOTTE ROAD
WILLOW GROVE, PA 19090

Telephone number:

A15-£59.3212 |

O Check this box 10 indicate tha this
claim amends a previously filed
claim.

Court Claim Number:
(I known)

Filed on:

Name and address where payment should be sent (if different from above):

Telephone number:

O Check this box if you are aware that
anyone else has filed a proof of claim
relating to your claim. Auach copy of
statement giving particulars.

O Check this box if you are the debtor
or trustee in this case.

1. Amount of Claim as of Date Case Filed:

s 132 097.%0

If all or part of your claim is secured, complete item 4 below:
item 4.

; however, if all of your claim is unsecured, do not complete
If all or part of your claim is entitled to priority, compiete item 5.

O Check this box if claim includes interest ar other charges in addition. to the principal amount of claim. Anach itemized
statement of interest or charges.

. Basis for Claim: Services Perfor
(See instruction #2 on reverse side.)

3., Last four digits of any number by which creditor identifies debtor:

med + §oods Supplied

3a. Debtor may have scheduled account as:
(See instruction #3a on reverse side.)
- Secured Claim (See insuction #4 on reverse side.)

Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured b
informarion.

Y a lien on property or a right of setoff and provide the requested

Nature of property or right of setoff: (JReal Estate

OMotor Vehicle
Describe:

OOther

Value of Property:$ Annual Interest Rate %

Amount of arrearage and other charges as of time case filed included in secured claim,

ifany: § Basis for perfection:

Amount of Secured Ciaim: §, Amount Unsecured: $

6. Credits: The amount of all payments on this claim has been credited for the purpose of making this proof of claim.

7. Documents: Atach redacted copies of any documents that support the claim, such as promissory notes, purchase
orders, invoices, itemized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments, mortgages, and security agreements.
You may also amach a summary. Aach redacted copies of documents providing evidence of perfection of

a security interest. You may also attach a summary. (See instruction 7 and definition of “redacied” on reverse side.)

DO NOT SEND ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS. ATTACHED DOCUMENTS MAY BE DESTROYED AFTER
SCANNING.

If the documents are not available, please explain: .

5. Amount of Claim Entitled to
Priority under 11 U.S.C. §507(a). If
any portion of your claim falls in
one of the following categories,
check the box and state the
amount

Specify the priority of the claim.

O Domestic support obligations under
11 U.S.C. §507(a)(1)(A) or (2)(1)(B).

O Wages, salaries, or commissions (up
t0 $10,950*) earned within 180 days
before filing of the bankruptcy
petition or cessation of the debtor’s
business, whichever is earlier - 11
U.S.C. §507 (a)(4).

O Conrributions to an employee benefit
plan - 11 U.S.C. §307 (a)(5).

O Up to $2,425* of deposits toward
purchase, lease, or rental of property
or services for personal, family, or
household use — 11 U.S.C. §507

@

O Taxes or penalties owed to
governmental units - 11 U.S.C. §507

(a)(8).

O Other — Specify applicable paragraph
of 11 U.S.C. §507 (a)(__).

Amount entitled to priority:

S

*Amounts are subject 10 adjusmment on
4/1/10 and every 3 vears thereafier with
respect [o cases commenced on or after
the date of adjustment.

Date:|l i],’z’[)q

a

ddress above. Anach copy of power of attorney. if any.
it { &Q{ < £ N : '
W ®~ é/z ,9 William N . Schrope

A .

Signature: The person filing this claim must sign it. Sign and print name and title, if any, of the creditor or
other person authorized to file.this claim and state address and telephone number if different from the notice

FOR COURT USE ONLY

CeEQ

Penalty for presenting fraudulent cldim: Fine of up 1o $500.000 or imprisonment for up to 5 years. or both.

18 U.S.C. §§ 152 and




DULT Aunungaon iviecnanical

H}/ZEMW Cost Code: S12RB22 - 48400-155000

EXHIBIT “D” gedrmiTTacl of

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Lopy 4 Benow Rfepas

TO: ERICIKSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC. DATE: 2 )30 /0‘? @ ['//b/éf
703 Maiden Choice Lane
Baltimore, MD 21228 PROJECT: 512RB22
' JOB: ' Residential Building 2.2
FROM:  Huntingdon Mechanical APPLICANTNO.. 4 R

PERIOD TO: 5};0{0 q

1. Original Contract Amount 3 1,.381.000.00
2. Change Orders Issued to Date (Th;'u C.0. #i) 3 32.86L1.00

3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1+2) $ l’ i3 861.0 0
4. Total Completed & Stored to Date $ | Y13 8L 1. 40
5. Less Retainage (_— %) 3 _

6. Total Earned to Date Less Retainage (Line 4-5) s Y13 541 00

7. Less Previous Requisitions $ 1 @71 47H.90D
8. Payment Due This Period (Line 6-7) $ 141 386.10

SUBCONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT & RELEASE OF LIEN:

The undersigned Subcontractor certifies; (i) that the work for which this payment request is being submitted has been completed in
accordance with the Contract Documents; (ii) that it has paid its employees, sub-subcontractors, and material suppliers for all work and
material for which Erickson Construction has paid previous requests for payment: (iii) that the amount of this invoice is due,

CONTRACTOR: By: Date: __5[20/09

(Officer, General Partner, or Owner)

Note:  Payment will be made for only those costs which are included as part of the Originai Contract amount or for which a
Change Order has been issued by Erickson Construction L.L.C. Please provide a list of any outstanding claims for
additional costs or pending extras.

NOTES: TO BE COMPLETED BY PROJECT MANAGER

RETAINAGE RELEASE _§

PROGRESS BILLING """ '§

RETAINAGE HELD 3

TOTAL AMOUNTDUE _§

PROJECT NUMBER 512RB22

COST CODE # 48400-155000

APPROVED BY

APPROVED DATE

FINAL PAYMENT
PUNCH LIST COMPLETED Ovyes{dnNo FOR ACCOUNTING USE ONLY
WARRANTY COMPLETED O ves O NO
ATTIC STOCK DELIVERED O yesONo DATE RECEIVED
0&M (CLOSEOQUT BOOK -DEL) O vyesONO
CHANGE ORDERS COMPLETED 1 yes I NO ) REVIEWED BY

aH 1 %w Page | of |
e g EC: Sub:
i K= E; B




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO O<<Zm-... PROJECT: MARIS GROVE RB2.2 APPLICATION NO: 14R Distribution to:
ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. OWNER

701 MAIDEN CHOICE LANE 512-RB2.2 ARCHITECT
BALTIMORE, MD 21228 PERIOD TO: JUNE 20, 2009 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: :

HUNTINGDON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

2520 WYANDOTTE ROAD PROJECT NOS:

WILLOW GROVE, PA 19090

CONTRACT FOR: HVAC CONTRACT DATE:  3/24/2008 INV.# 09-3590R ._O_w&. 2950
Ooz._uxhn.._-om.m >—U—U r_0>._.._oz —Hom v><—<_mzn_- The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continvation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,381,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 32,861.00 CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) 3 1,413,861.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 1,413,861.00
* DATE  (Column G on G703) By: Date:
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 0 % of Completed Work s State of: County of:
. (Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and swom to before me this day of
b % of Stored Material $ Notary Public:
(Column F on G703) My Commission expires:
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + 5b or )
* Total in Column I of G703) $ 0.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE - $ 1,413,861.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR ‘ Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 1,272,474.90 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 141,386.10 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 0.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... 5
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved . Application and onthe Continuation Sheel that are changed fo conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner : $32,861.00 ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month By: Date:
TOTALS This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
. Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $32,861.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20005-5292

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AA® - © 1992
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contnining

Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION NUMBER: 14

In tabulati below, ts are stated lo the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE: June 20, 2009

Use Column 1 on Conlracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: June 20, 2009

ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 512RB22
MARIS GROVE RB2.2

A B C D E F H |

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE | FROMPREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G div.C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) ‘| (NOTINDORE) TO DATE
(D+E+F)

GARAGE : |
FANS 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500.00

EMR UNIT 5,300.00 5,300.00 5,300.00

TERRACE
DUCTWORK . 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00

REGISTER/CRD'S 8,500.00 8,500.00 : 8,500.00
CABINETS 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00
CHASSIS 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00

PIPING 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
FIRST FLOOR
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 . 30,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 _ 65,000.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
SECOND FLOOR
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 18,000.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
CHASSIS , 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
THIRD FLOOR
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00] 19,000.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
PIPING 12,000.00] - 12,000.00 . 12,000.00




OQ.Z,EZC\EAOZ SHEET : AIA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NUMBER: 14
APPLICATION DATE: June 20, 2009

Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainaga for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: June 20, 2009

ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 512RB22
MARIS GROVE RB2.2

A B8 C D E F H I

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | = THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G div.C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED - (C-G)
(D+E) (NOT INDORR) TODATE
) (D+E+F)

FOURTH FLOOR i
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00

REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
FIFTH FLOOR
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00
REGISTER/CRD'S . 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00
PIPING 12,000.00] - 12,000.00}. 12,000.00

SUBMITTALS AND SHOPS 17,500.00 17,500.00 17,500.00
DECTRON UNIT " 85,200.00 85,200.00 85,200.00
PIPING MAINS 86,000.00 86,000.00 86,000.00
ATTIC DUCTWORK 12,100.00 12,100.00 . 12,100.00
ATC CONTROLS : 78,815.00 78,815.00 78,815.00
FIREWRAP 14,500.00 14,500.00 14,500.00
PERMIT 14,564.00 14,564.00 14,564.00
BOND 23,021.00 23,021.00 23,021.00
ASI#12,27,15,26 12,804.00 12,804.00 12,804.00
ASI#20,22,24,29,32 24,756.00 24,756.00 24,756.00
ASI#37, 41,113 2,256.00 2,256.00 2,256.00
ASI#54 -11,670.00 -11,670.00 (11,670.00)
ASI#5, 23, UNIT 303 4,715.00 4,715.00 4,715.00

1,413,861.00 1,413,861.00 X . 1,413,861.00




QUL MUlILBUUIL tyictiiainla:

% o o Cost Code: 512RB22 - 48400-155000
@ Y16 /o5
EXHIBIT “D” .
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TO: ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC. = pATE: 5 /2 0 / 09
703 Maiden Choice Lane ,
Baltimore, MD 21228 PROJECT: 512RB22
JOB: . Residential Building 2.2
FROM: Huntingdon Mechanical APPLICANT NO.: | 3

PERIOD TO: 570/09

1,381,600.00
3,861.08

L.00

L0

1. Original Contract Amount

2. Change Orders Issued to Date (Thru C.O. # 5y

3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1+2)

4. Total Completed & Stored to Date

5. Less Retainage ( 10 %)

6. Total Earned to Date Less Retainage (Line 4-5)

L2 7:2,' 47490
l-,;j;} ATL.D0
198.90 -

7. Less Previous Requisitions

s |len lea |en |ea | |a |eo

8. Payment Due This Period (Line 6-7)

SUBCONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT & RELEASE OF LIEN: .
The undersigned Subcontractor certifies; (i) that the work for which this payment request is being submitted has been completed in
accordance with the Contract Documents; (ii) that it has paid its employees, sub-subcontractors, and material suppliers for all work and
material for which Erickson Construction has-paid previous requests for payment: (iii) that the amount of this invoice is due.

CONTRACTOR: By: ' Date: 5 ) 20 I 09
: (Officer, General Partner, or Owner) ' I :

Note: Payment will be made for only those costs which are included as part of the Oni girlal Contract amount or for which a
Change Order has been issued by Erickson Construction L.L.C. Please provide a list of any outstanding claims for
additional costs or pending extras. ' ' ' i

NOTES: TO BE COMPLETED BY PROJECT MANAGER
RETAINAGE RELEASE _$
| PROGRESS BILLING ~ _$
.| _RETAINAGE HELD $
TOTAL AMOUNTDUE _§
PROJECT NUMBER 512RB22
COST CODE # 48400-155000
APPROVED BY
APPROVED DATE
FINAL PAYMENT
PUNCH LIST COMPLETED O YEs O NO - .FOR ACCOUNTING USE ONLY
WARRANTY COMPLETED O vesINo :
ATTIC STOCK DELIVERED O yes O NO DATE RECEIVED
0&M (CLOSEOQUT BOOK -DEL) Oves{Ono |. _
CHANGE ORDERS COMPLETED OvyesONO | REVIEWED BY _

? [{ﬁw " Pagelofl
i o EC: Sub:



Ad0D [J

-9asuas|] ay) wolj Aopusyiny s,uswnoo( Jo uojeoyia) - Loya Juswnoaog viv pajajdwos e Bupsanbai Aq yuswnoaop S|y} jo UojepjjeA ujeyqo Aew siasn

2625-9000Z D0 'NOLONIHSYM "M'N “"3AV YHOA M3IN GEL} 'SLOIUHOYY SO ILNLLSNI NVORIIWY IHL 2661 © - @VIV - NOLLIGT Z664 - INIWAV HOd NOILVOLILLHAD NV NOLLVONddY - 2049 INIWND0A ViV

‘JORIJUOY) SH|} JOPUR JOJOBINOY J0 J3UM() Y} JO sjy3u Aue o} soipnfoid 00°198°C€$ JapiQ 28uey) Aq STONVHD LAN

moyim a18 Juswked Jo sousdeoor pus justufed ‘asuenss] ‘UlaIal| PaLIBU JOJOEHUO])

aip 0y Ao ojqeded s1 GAALLNAO INNOWY YL -2|qeno8au jou st ajBotjIad SHL STVIOL
Ag . (00°556°9%) NIOJA ST paroidde [eio].

$511g|

1aum() Aq syjuour snoiadid ur

JLOdLIHOYY - 00918°6€3
paaoidde saBueyo Jejo],

(paifireaa junown aif) ypm uLiofiod o] pa3uvid aup IDiyj Ja2YS UONDRUIUO)) BI{LUO pUD uoyvoyddy
sy uo s2.nSyf o pyruf payddo pmorp aiyy wo.f siaffip payiriad junoun Ji uoypupdxa 1o0)1y) SNOILONAda SNOILIaav AVIWANS AA@IO0 FONVHD

(9 sury ssaf g aur)
01'98€°T¥1 HOVNIVLAY ONIANTONI ‘HSINIA OL HONVIVE 6
‘QEIILYIO LNNOWY 21 o juauiked o) papnua st 06°861 4NA INHWAVI LNTINO '8
J0J0BIUOY) B1j) PUB “SIUSWINVOC] JOENUOY) ST} U[lIAs 30URPIOODE UL ST 310 213 Jo Aytjenb ayy 00'9L2°TLT ] (s1eoyyn1a)) Joud wioly 9 awi ) INFNAVA
‘pajealpui sB possaiSoid sey j30p SY) Joi[oq puB UCHBWLIOJUS ‘a3pajmony s)oa)yory A0 SALVIIILLYAO SNOIATYd SSHT 'L
alj} JO 1594 oY) 0} 18y} J9UMQ) S} 0} S2JILIEd 1031 oY) ‘voneoldde a1y Susiidwiod (jmo ¢ auI] ssoT ¢ owr)
BIEBP 3lj} PUE SUOI}BAIASGO 9}IS-UO UO P3seq ‘SIUSWINIO(] JOBNUOY S} YIlM 30UBPIO2OB U] 06’ PLY'TLT 1 ADOVNIV.IAY SSATAdNUV4 TV.IOL 9
LNINAVC ¥Od F1VIIdILHFD §.LOFLIHOYHY OrosE bl (E0LD Jo TR0 1 oL
. : ) I0 g + BG saur]) aBeusoy fuio],
:sanidxa uoissiuwo)) A (€0LO Uo 4 uurmjop)
. :olqug AsejoN [BUSIBN PAOIS JO O, q
Jo Kep SIY} SUI 210Jaq 0} WOMS puB paquIasqng (€0LD uo g + q uwnjo))
:Jo By 01°98€°1#1 Yop patejdwo) o 9 01 B
HOVNIVLAEY '
g (g0Lpue puwnjed)  HLVd
00 198°ETH°1 Ol AJOLS ¥ Q4IdTdWOD TVIOL v
00'T98°ETH’] (z+12w7) 4LVA OL WNS LOVIINOO '€

NMOLOVYINOD . 00°198°CE sIapiQ 28uBy) £q o8uByd 1aN ‘7
: 00°000°18€°1 : WNS LOVYLNOD TYNIOINO I .7

A4EILddO INNOWV

;Jo Kuno)

‘anp mou si ulaIay umoys Juawifed JalIno 18Y) pue ‘JaumQ) a1} WOl poarasal sjpuauled
pue ponssi alom juawAed 10J sa1u1J1119)) sn0iaaid yolym 0] JIop 10] JojoBIUOYD 2}

£q pred uaaq aABY SJUNOWE [[B JBY} ‘SULWNOO(] 19BHUOY) S} Yilm 30UBPI0IIB UL pajojduiod “paljoByB §1 ‘0O Wownoo(] VIV 991§ uonenunuos)
uaaq sey Jewke Joj uonualjddy sty Aq pa1saod Yiop a1 Jaljaq pus uonBIIOJUL "JOBIUOY) Sif) 1f}IM UOIO3ULI0O T ‘mofaq umoys se ‘Wawwied Jof opewr §7 ioneonddy

“a@pajmotn| 5,1010BIUOY) 24} JO 159q 3Y] 0} 1BY) $31J11190 J0}0B1UGY) paudisiopun oy, LININAVC HO4 NOILYIITddY S.HOLOVHLINOD

o 06061 Vd ‘AAOAD MOTTIM

‘SON 1.0drodd VO dLLOANVAM 0TST
"ONI ‘SAOLDVALNOD TVIINVHOIIN NOUONIINNH

‘\LOHILIHOAV VIA . 2AOLOVALNOD WO

YOLIVALNOD 6007 ‘0T ANNS ‘0L dorgad 82Z1T (N “RIONWLLTVE

0S6T HeOr 68S£-60 # ANI 8007/¥T/€  "HLVA LOVILNOD : OVAH 01 LOVILNOD

LOHLIHOYUV (A4 ALY HNV T ADIOHD NHAIVIAL 0L
ANMO "ONI ‘NOLLOMALSNOD NOSADIH

:0) uonnquIsiCy ‘ON NOLLVOI'TddV 776 IAOUD SRIVIN ;10U RIANMO OL
s30vd 40 NG 39Vd C0LD INHNNOOA VIV INIWAVd ¥Od NOILYDIJILY3D ANV NOILY DI Tddb




~

CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION NUMBER: 13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE: June 20, 2009
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: June 20, 2009
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 512RB22
MARIS GROVE RB2.2 2950
A B C D E F G H |
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRBSENTLY COMPLETED (Gdiv.C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) (NOT INDOR B) TO DATE 4
(D+E+F)
GARAGE
FANS 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 100% - 2,250.00
EMR UNIT 5,300.00 3,975.00 1,325.00 5,300.00 100% - 530.00
TERRACE :
DUCTWORK 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 100% - 2,800.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 100% - 850.00
CABINETS 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 100% - 1,800.00
CHASSIS 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 100% - 2,800.00
PIPING 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 100% - 400.00
FIRST FLOOR {
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00 100% - 6,100.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 100% - 1,900.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 100% - 3,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 100% - 6,500.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 100% - 1,200.00
SECOND FLOOR
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00 100% - 6,100.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 100% - 1,900.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 100% - 3,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 100% - 6,500.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 100% - 1,200.00
THIRD FLOOR |
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00 100% - 6,100.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 100% - 1,900.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 100% - 3,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 100% - 6,500.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 100% - 1,200.00




CONTINUATION SHEET . "AIA DOCUMENT G703

AlIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, con
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION NUMBER: 13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE: June 20, Nam
Use Column 1 on Contracts whete variable retainage (or fine items may apply. PERIOD TO: June 20, 2009
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 512RB22
MARIS GROVE RB2.2 2950
A 8 C D E F G H |
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (Gdiv.C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED ’ AND STORED (C-G)
(D+E) (NOT IND OR E) TO DATE
(D+E+F)
FOURTH FLOOR = .
DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00 100% - 6,100.00
REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 100% - 1,800.00
CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 100% - 3,000.00
CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 100% - 6,500.00
PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 1 2,000.00 100% - 1,200 ooA
- FIFTH FLOOR :
- DUCTWORK 61,000.00 61,000.00 61,000.00 100% - 6,100.00
" REGISTER/CRD'S 19,000.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 100% - 1,900.00
! CABINETS 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 100% - 3,000.00
. CHASSIS 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 100% - 6,500.00
N PIPING 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 100% - 1,200.00
SUBMITTALS AND SHOPS 17,500.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 100% - 1,750.00
DECTRON UNIT 85,200.00 85,200.00| 85,200.00 100% - 8,520.00
PIPING MAINS 86,000.00 86,000.00 : 86,000.00 100% - 8,600.00
ATTIC DUCTWORK 12,100.00 12,100.00 12,100.00 100% - 1,210.00
ATC CONTROLS 78,815.00 78,815.00 78,815.00 100% - 7,881.50
FIREWRAP 14,500.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 100% - 1,450.00
PERMIT 14,564.00 14,564.00 . 14,564.00 100% - 1,456.40
BOND 23,021.00 23,021.00 23,021.00 100% - 2,302.10
co#l ASIi#12,27,15,26 12,804.00 12,804.00 A 12,804.00 100% - 1,280.40
co#2 ASI#20,22,24,29,32 24,756.00 21,161.00 3,5985.00 24,756.00 100% - 2,475.60
CO#3 ASI#37, 41, 113 2,256.00 2,256.00 2,256.00 100% - 225.60
co#4 |Asi#s4 -11,670.00 -11,670.00 (11,670.00)]  100% - (1,167.00)
CO#5 ASIH#5, 23, UNIT 303 4,715.00 4,715.00 4,715.00 100% - 471.50
TOTAL 1,413,861.00 1,413,640.00 221.00 0.00 1,413,861.00 100% - 141,386.10
2



« DUHT FIHILNZAON viechanical

»
) Cost Code: SI2BRS0 - 48400- 1335000
(M ¢ |
. - 1Gjo
EXHIBIT “b” ) 7
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
TO:! ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC. DATE: O/o? 0/0 4/‘
703 vlaiden Choice Lane
Baltimore, M1 21228 PROJECT: 512BR50
JOB: Bridge connecting RB 2.2 and RB
1.5
FROM: Huntingdon Mechanical . APPLICANT NO.: 5'

PERIOD TO: ¢ )2 0/07

1. Original Contract Amount b 50 350, 40
2. Change Orders lssued to Date (Thru C.O. #__ ) $

3. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1+2) 3 50.340.0 0
4. Total Completed & Stored-to Date 3 506 350.00
5. Less Retainage u_O_ %) 3 5: 035.40
6. Total Earned to Date Less Retainage (Line 4-5) 3 45, 315 00
7. Less Previous Requisitions 5 43 033 L0
8. Payment Due This Period (Line 6-7) $ 2, 2857 HY

SUBCONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT & RELEASE 'OF LIEN:

The undersigned Subcontractor certifies; (i) that the work for which this payment request is being submitted has been completed in
accordance with the Contract Documents; (ii) that it has paid its employees, sub-subcontractors, and material suppliers for all work and
material for which Erickson Construction has paid previous requests for payment: (iii) that the amount of this invoice is due.

CONTRACTOR: By: Date:

(Officer, General Partner, or Owner)

Note:  Payment will be made for only those costs which are included as part of the Original Contract amount or for which a
Change Order has been issued by Erickson Construction L.L.C. Please provide a list of any outstanding claims for
additional costs or pending extras.

NOTES: TO BE COMPLETED BY PROJECT MANAGER

RETAINAGE RELEASE _§

PROGRESS BILLING §

RETAINAGE HELD §

TOTAL AMOUNTDUE _§

PROIJECT NUMBER 512BRS0

COST CODE # 48400-155000

APPROVED BY

APPROVED DATE

FINAL PAYMENT
PUNCH LIST COMPLETED O yesONo FOR ACCOUNTING USE ONLY
WARRANTY COMPLETED Oves(OnNo
ATTIC STOCK DELIVERED O yes [ NO DATE RECEIVED
O&M (CLOSEOUT BOOK -DEL) O ves O NO
CHANGE ORDERS COMPLETED (] vES CINO REVIEWED BY

Page | of |
EC: Sub:




mj.n ] Sub: Huntingdon Mechanica)
’ Q”?W R Cost Code: 512BR50 - 48400-155000
| @ G)iefog

' EXHIBIT “D”
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION, LLC. DATE: & / 40 / 09
703 Maiden Choice Lane
Baitimore, MD 21228 PROJECT: 512BR50
JOB: Bridge connecting RB 2.2 and RB
1.5
" Huntingdon Mechanical APPLICANT NO.: (o
PERIOD TO: (-2¢-09

. Original Contract Amount 50.750.40
. Change Orders Issued to Date (Thru C.O.#___ )

. Contract Sum to Date (Line 1+2) J6 354.00
. Total Completed & Stored-to Date . ] 501 254.00)
. Less Retainage (_____ %) '
. Total Earned to Date Less Retainage (Line 4-5) jQ 35600
. Less Previous Requisitions 45 315,00
. Payment Due This Period (Line 6-7) . 5 03500

SUBCONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT & RELEASE OF LIEN:

The undersigned Subcontractor certifies; (i) that the work for which this payment request is being submitted has been compieted in
accordance with the Contract Documents; (ii) that it has paid its employees, sub-subcontractors, and material suppliers for all work and
material for which Erickson Construction has paid previous requests for payment: (iii) that the amount of this invoice is due.

CONTRACTOR: By: ' Date:

(Officer, General Partner, or Owner) »

Note:  Payment will be made for only those costs which are included as part of the Original Contract amount or for which a
Change Order has been issued by Erickson Construction L.L.C. Please provide a list of any outstanding claims for
additional costs or pending extras.

NOTES: ‘ TO BE COMPLETED BY PROJECT MANAGER

RETAINAGE RELEASE

PROGRESS BILLING

RETAINAGE HELD

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

PROJECT NUMBER S12BRS50

COST CODE # 48400-155000

APPROVED BY

APPROVED DATE

FINAL PAYMENT

PUNCH LIST COMPLETED OvesOnNo ' FOR ACCOUNTING USE ONLY
WARRANTY COMPLETED OvesOnNo
ATTIC STOCK DELIVERED (O yes O NO DATE RECEIVED
0&M (CLOSEOUT BOOK —-DEL) OvesONo
CHANGE ORDERS COMPLETED ] vES I NO REVIEWED BY

Page | of |




00'S£0'S - %001 00°05£'05 000 00°9€5'Z 00v18'Ly 00°0GE'05 wiol
09'€5C - %00} | 00°9es’e 00'9€S'T 00'9€5'Z $1N0 38010
00°0ce - %004 00'00Z'€ 0000Z'e 00'00Z'€ SIVLLINGNS
or'9cl - %001} 00%9z'} 00v9z'h 00%9Z'} 1INd3d
00'GED'C - %00} 00°05€'0C 00°0S€'02 00°0SE°0Z ONIdId
00°00€'C - %00} 00°'000°€Z 00°000'€Z 00°000'€Z SLINN ITOSNOD
(4+8+Q)
dlvaol (34O QNI LON) (a+a)
©0) QTIOLS ANV amIoLs NOILVOI'lddV
HSINIJ OL O ampo) QaLd1dNOD A'LLNESHId aontdd SIHL SNOIATYd WOUd ANTVA
HOVNIVLT AONVIVE % VIOL SIVIRIALYN AALATINOD oM gaINAaHos SRIOM 4O NOLLJIYOSEA "ON WALLE
I H 9 4 3 a 2 ] v
6962 S 390148 IA0UD SRIVW
0osHgeLs ‘ON 133r0odd SLO3UHIUY
6002 ‘02 aung ‘0L aoi3d ‘Aidde Aew swwia)) sujf jo) aBeusejal ajqelsea a1aym sjoBIU0D UO | UtuNjo) asn
6002 ‘0¢ 3unt ‘J1LVA NOILVOIddY “Je[jop }Seseau ey) O} PajE}s AJe SUNOWE ‘Mojag suolje|nge) uj
S “HIGNNN NOILLYOIddY ‘payoeyie si uoyeaya) paubls sojpenuon

Buumuos {LNFWAVA YO BLVILILLYAD ANV NOLLVIITddV ‘T0LD Wwamoo VIV

€09 LNJNND0J ViV

LIHHS NOLLVNNILNOD




/

¢ APFLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: MARIS GROVE BRIDGE #4 APPLICATION NO: 5 Distribution to:
ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. OWNER
701 MAIDEN CHOICE L.LANE 512BR50 . JARCHITECT
BALTIMORE, MD 21228 PERIOD TO: JUNE 20, 2009 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
HUNTINGDON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.
2520 WYANDOTTE ROAD PROJECT NOS:
WILLOW GROVE, PA 19090 _
CONTRACT FOR: HVAL -~ CONTRACT DATE: SEPT. 8, 200:IN'V_# 09-3587 JOB# 2969

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is.nade for payment, as shown below, in connecsion with the Contract.
Continuaton Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

~" 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 50,350.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) $ 50,350.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 50,350.00
~ DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work $ 5,035.00
oL (Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
: (Column F on G703)
+ Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) $ 5,035.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 45,315.00
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR :
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 43,032.60
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 2,282.40
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 5,035.00
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:
State of: County of:
Subscribed and swormn to before me this day of

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Tn accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ......... b

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AIA® - © 1992
Users may obtain vafidation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document’

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292
s Authenticity from the Licensee.




AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF
TO Oézmw.m PROJECT: MARIS GROVE BRIDGE #4 APPLICATION NO:6R Distribution to:
ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION, INC. OWNER

701 MAIDEN CHOICE LANE 512BRS50 ARCHITECT
BALTIMORE, MD 21228 PERIOD TO: JUNE 20, 2009 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:

HUNTINGDON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

2520 WYANDOTTE ROAD PROJECT NOS:

WILLOW GROVE, PA 19090

CONTRACT FOR; HVAC CONTRACT DATE: SEPT. 8, 200:INV.# 09-3588R JOB# 2969

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

I. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 50,350.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) $ 50,350.00
4" TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 50,350.00
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
* a 0 % of Completed Work 5
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 3
~ (Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) $ 0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 50,350.00
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) - $ 45,315.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 5,035.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 0.00
(Line 3 less Line 6) .
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCIIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:
State of: County of:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Docunients, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... $

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified)

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AIA® - © 1992

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292




" CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYM ENT, containing

Contraclor's signed Certification is mzmn:mn. APPLICATION ZCz_mmnH ]
In tabulations below, amounts are sltated to the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE: June 20, 2009
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: June 20, 2008
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 512BR50

MARIS GROVE BRIDGE 5

B C D E F G H |

DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G div. C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED €c-6®)
(D+E) (NOT IND ORE) TO DATE
(DFE+F)
CONSOLE UNITS 23,000.00 23,000.00 . 23,000.00
PIPING No.wmo.oc 20,350.00 20,350.00
PERMIT 1,264.00 1,264.00 1,264.00
SUBMITTALS 3,200.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
CLOSE OUTS 2,536.00 2,536.00 2,536.00

50,350.00 50,350.00 . . 50,350.00




HunTiNGDON MEeEcHANICAL CONTRACTORS:

WORK ORDER
2520 Wyandati Foad HVAC GrvicE nvworce

(215) 659-2121 .
Fax (215) 657-3211 | 35555

RECEIVED PROMISED PERSON CALLING
3ILLTO / o8
. . MECHANIC PHONE #
Crniclbon Conauchon Toviy N,
JOB NAME PHONE #
Qo Chaice R 3
JOBLCCATION
Roov 32)
WORK TO BE PERFORMED
SONTACT
PHONE # WW\

Ag/w»cv_;z 2325hne WSHP .2 caie i mavdoromes
- punehasid s e o] e DSHP moded # 3103065 PHMCG
. 07 i
PLLLLQ‘QVM)S%VEJP NV Y12 ’qo,%méwwl & Fhennecde,
~ et up

[] L
1 ]
l !
L 'y
! 1
l !
| l CHECK/CREDIT CARD
| | [J coo. -g.munee [[] no cHarcEe
i -
I | MAKE = - ) -
l I MODEL # QTY. | TYPE/DIG POSITION
| | SERIAL # [J RECOVERED
|
i 1 FLTERS [ RECYCLED
i .
. ! BELTS RECLAIMED
TOTAL MATERIALS I g
—; — I E T | MAKE [J RETURNED
— ‘ /\) l MODEL # [ DISPOSAL
iY) VA 3 DISMANTLED |
) , 0 i SERIAL # 3 CHANGED OUT/ $ |
HIVEBR 1 REPLACED
4 1 FILTERS i
. BELTS 1
TOTAL LABOR | TOTALMATERIALS | $ |
LIMITED WARRANTY: All materials, parts and equipment are warranted by the manufacturers' or suppliers’ MAKE TOTAL A l
written warranty only. All fabor performed by the above named company is warranted for 30 days or as MODEL 7 - - $ ]
otherwise indicated in writing. The above named company makes no other warranties, express or implied, and d wd M s 3 i L_/S‘ 00
its agents or technicians are not authorized to make any such warranties on behalf of above named company. SERIAL # T
sustotaL|s 31YS ko
FILTERS
) P—
. BELTS Py
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE DATE TOTAL}S 3 } L/S ] w
REORDER PRODUCT # HUN101 FROM CROWNMAX @ + 1-800-252-4011




»

HUNTINGDON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

2520 Wyandotte Road Willow Grove, Pa 19090
Phone (215)659-2121 Fax (215)657-3211

PROPOSAL

May 8§, 2008

Erickson Construction

Atn:  Bob Bose

From: Ken Schrope

Job: Ann’s Choice — RB 2.1

Ref: Mechanical Quote for WSHP Replacement in Room321

Total Price Includes the Following:

Remove existing WSHP in Room 321 and turn over to maintenance
Purchase and install (1) new WSHP model #81620GSPHMCOQ
Modify existing ductwork and piping

Reuse existing hose kits, registers and thermostat

Provide startup of new unit

MATERIALS:
(1) Climate Master Heat Pump $ 2,050.00
(1) Copper Fittings $ 55.00

Total Material $2,105.00

LABOR:
(2) Men 8 hours @ $65/hr

Total Labor  $1,040.00

TOTAL PRICE $3.145.00)

ALL PRICING IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS
ENGINEERED HEATING, VENTILATION & AIR CONDITIONING



Page 1 of 1

.Laurie Shea

From: Ken Schrope

Sent:  Wednesday, June 11, 2008 6:06 AM
To: Laurie Shea

Subject: FW: Heat Pump Work

From: Scott Simonsen [mailto:Scott.Simonsen@erickson.com]
Sent: Tuesday, June 10, 2008 4:47 PM

To: Ken Schrope

Subject: Heat Pump Work

Ken,

Please forward an invoice per your proposal for the heat pump work in RB2.1, this will be submitted

as an invoice
through development. Thanks for knocking this out so quick, any. questions calt. -

Thanks
Scott

Scott B. Simonsen

Senior Project Manager
Erickson Construction, LLC
701 Johnsville Boulevard
Warminster, PA 18974
215.443.3150 ext. 3314
215.443.3161 fax
215.756.5497 cell

The information in this email is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. Any review,
retransmissions, dissemination or other use of or taking of any action in reliance upon this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is
prohibited. [f you receive this email in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer..

06/13/08




	imagg0000623A.tif
	imagg0000624A.tif
	imagg0000625A.tif
	imagg0000626A.tif
	imagg0000627A.tif
	imagg0000628A.tif
	imagg0000629A.tif
	imagg0000630A.tif
	imagg0000631A.tif
	imagg0000632A.tif
	imagg0000633A.tif
	imagg0000635A.tif
	imagg0000636A.tif
	imagg0000637A.tif
	imagg0000638A.tif
	imagg0000639A.tif
	imagg0000640A.tif
	imagg0000641A.tif
	imagg0000642A.tif

